## SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

## First Addition to 1000 Oaks Phase 8

## 12711

## **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	11	EA	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 28,600.00
Engineering @ 12%			<del>+ 2,000.00</del>	\$ 3,432.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,912.00	\$ 32,032.00
Extra Manhole Depth	49.72	VF	\$ 170.00	\$ 8,452.40
Engineering @ 12%	-		,	\$ 1,014.29
Total Cost			\$ 190.40	\$ 9,466.69
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	<b> </b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
English and sings (2) 100/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	<b> </b>			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		'		14 400 00
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 41,498.69

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 1/13/2023